
 

110/240 V

0.54 Kw

69 Kg

76x43x30h cm
76x43x65h cm (8.5 L)

 

110/240 V

0.18 Kw

27 Kg

45x30x33h cm
45x30x63h cm (8.5 L)
45x30x73h cm (13 L)

Dosicream

12.DOSI

 

110/240 V

0.36 Kw

41 Kg

53x43x30h cm
53x43x65h cm (8.5 L)

Dosicream-2

12.DOSI2

Dosicream-3

12.DOSI3

MADE 
IN
ITALY

61


